Position

City Clerk

Senior Assistant City Clerk
Management Analyst V
Assistant City Clerk

Staff Assistant Il (C)
Acting Deputy City Clerk
Staff Assistant Il (C)
Staff Assistant Il (C)
Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant Il (C)
Staff Assistant Il (C)

City Service Worker
(Maintenance Trainee)

City Service Worker (Retiree)

Other Positions Held City

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk

$154,847
$112,210
$109,689
$92,354
$52,059
$50,911
$50,831
$50,305
$42,875
$41,474
$30,628
$25,548
$19,228

$1,302

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,412
$38,366
$35,385
$28,828
$25,870
$26,142
$25,646
$25,870
$18,749
$22,713
$22,153
$13,693

$797

$0



