Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$154,847	\$47,412
Senior Assistant City Clerk		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$112,210	\$38,366
Management Analyst V		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$109,689	\$35,385
Assistant City Clerk		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$92,354	\$28,828
Staff Assistant III (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$52,059	\$25,870
Acting Deputy City Clerk		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$50,911	\$26,142
Staff Assistant III (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$50,831	\$25,646
Staff Assistant III (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$50,305	\$25,870
Staff Assistant II		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$42,875	\$18,749
Staff Assistant II		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$41,474	\$22,713
Staff Assistant III (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$30,628	\$22,153
Staff Assistant III (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$25,548	\$13,693
City Service Worker (Maintenance Trainee)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$19,228	\$797
City Service Worker (Retiree)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$1,302	\$0